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Printed on February 27, 2026

Jacket # Last, First Name

181039
181245
181245
181188
261804
181004
178891
181335
181336
175532
181267
177959
181090
174740
181338
178352
181340
175222
180745
181123
261794

LOPEZ RUIZ, MANUE
HARTUNG, KYRA
HARTUNG, KYRA
LANSDON, BLAKE
SMITH, SCOTT
SMOTHERS, LOUIS
HAMMAN, WILLIAM
SERR, JOSHUA
JIMENEZ, JOSE
CERVANTES,
JEFFERS, JUAN
ROMERO, MICHAEL
MCCREA, DEVIN
MCENTARFER, ERIC
Peace, Kimberlie
HANSON, DYLAN
YARBROUGH,
RATHBUN, KEVIN
CASTRO, JOEY
GUEVARA, ROMAN
SNOW, DALE

DOB Booking Date Release Date Hold Reasons Release Reason
L 10/26/25 01/26/26 14:51 Charge: OR
12/30/25 01/27/26 15:21 Charge: OR
12/30/25 01/27/26 16:36 Out of OR'D
01/20/26 01/26/26 15:28 Charge: OR
01/23/26 01/27/26 12:43 Charge: Bonded
01/24/26 01/26/26 21:39 Charge: Credit Time Served
01/25/26 01/26/26 00:04 Charge: Bond
01/25/26 01/26/26 01:16 Charge: Book and Release
01/26/26 01/26/26 09:19 Charge: Bond
01/26/26 01/26/26 14:34 Charge: OR
01/26/26 01/26/26 16:42 Charge: Bond
01/27/26 01/27/26 10:08 Charge: Book & Release
11/10/25 01/26/26 12:41 Charge: OR
01/26/26 01/26/26 13:54 Out of Released to Other
01/26/26 01/26/26 14:53 Charge: Book and Release
01/24/26 01/26/26 20:48 Charge: Bond
01/27/26 01/27/26 06:36 Charge: Bond
01/23/26 01/27/26 08:40 Charge: Bond
01/26/26 01/27/26 14:55 Charge: Bond
01/09/26 01/27/26 19:53 Charge: Bond
01/27/26 01/27/26 22:05 Charge: Bond
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Jacket # Last, First Name DOB Booking Date Release Date Hold Reasons Release Reason

167950 ROSALES CANO, 01/27/26 01/27/26 20:28 Charge: Book and Release
161872 ALAMILLO, MIGUEL 01/27/26 01/27/26 23:21 Charge: Bond
Total Records: 23
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TWIN FALLS COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE

Jack Johnson, Sheriff Twin FaIIs, Idaho Don Newman, Chief
* 425 Shoshone Street North (208) 736-4177
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Media Report (0000-0500) Printed on February 27, 2026
Jacket # Last, First Name DOB Booking Release Release Hold Release
181349  STONE, TANNER 04/04/06 02/13/26 16:40 02/13/26 17:19 Out of County Bonded
177732 LEFFLER, JAMES 12/02/65 02/15/26 00:38 02/17/26 15:06 Charge: OR'D
181305 HUNTER, BRACKEN 08/10/05 01/16/26 17:09 02/14/26 06:46 Charge: Credit
172228 MALDONADO, 10/04/00 01/28/26 10:14 02/17/26 09:48 Charge: Credit
128334  JASPER, MICHAEL 02/10/70 02/08/26 09:59 02/15/26 19:23 Charge: Bond
177161  NAGEL, JOSHUA 08/18/91 02/12/26 20:11 02/15/26 13:22 Charge: Bond
181382 KRUGER, STEVEN 11/26/86 02/12/26 16:21 02/17/26 16:35 Charge: OR
181398 VANHOOK, ERIK 07/18/78 02/13/26 01:59 02/13/26 04:25 Charge: Bond
261835  SEIG, JASEN 10/10/82 02/13/26 04:37 02/13/26 11:16 Warrant: Bonded
181397 RIVERO, RAUL 10/03/91 02/13/26 01:38 02/13/26 06:38 Charge: Bond
181399 PULLMAN, BRENDEN 07/05/03 02/13/26 03:02 02/13/26 15:29 Charge: Bond
181402 CORREA, JESUS JR 06/05/97 02/13/26 12:03 02/13/26 15:43 Charge: Bond
261837  MIINCH, CORY 02/20/86 02/13/26 17:48 02/13/26 20:53 Charge: Bonded
125975  PEDIGO, ANDREW 10/07/72 02/12/26 17:32 02/13/26 13:56 Charge: OR'D
181403 TREJO LOPEZ, JOSE 10/08/96 02/13/26 22:01 02/15/26 22:50 Charge: State No
173874  SHORT, KELLIN 01/17/02 10/22/25 19:01 02/14/26 06:44 Charge: Credit
261838  CALIZ-PINEDA, 11/09/04 02/13/26 23:38 02/14/26 00:15 Charge: Book &
178401 WOLTERS, KALEB 01/28/03 02/14/26 02:33 02/14/26 08:22 Charge: Bond
181404  GARCIA, YSABELLA 04/23/07 02/14/26 08:31 02/16/26 08:37 Charge: Credit
178751 LUGO, CHRISTOPHER 06/04/01 02/14/26 02:51 02/17/26 17:18 Charge: OR
181407 ABDULLAH, AHMED 01/01/86 02/14/26 16:25 02/15/26 11:55 Charge: Bond
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Jacket #

176018
176490
181406
261839
174665
261840
181408
181388
181409
181411
52105

181412
181211
181014
179939
181413
177609
180817
173949
181415
261841
181414
123819
181410
176199

Last, First Name

TORRES, JORGE
PHIPPS, MCKENZIE
NEW, TABATHA
OGLESBEE, SHANE
BAKER, GABRIEL

GIER, KARI

CORDELL, DONALD
JONES, LEAH
DUHERIC, ALMA
PINKERTON, VINCENT
POHLMAN, FELISHA
BLAYLOCK, BRANDON
BEAN, GABRIEL
BERNAL,

HIGDEM, FINN
CUMMINS, TYSON
HERNANDEZ, ALEXIA
SALDANA, NAKEYA
ADAMS, ILEEN
MONTELONGO,
VILLASENOR, JORGE
PASTOOR, JANET
CUSHMAN, GRAIG
GREENWOOD,

Total Records: 46

DOB

10/24/91
02/29/00
03/11/81
12/30/77
11/06/80
02/08/71
10/14/79
04/05/62
12/07/81
07/26/89
11/22/67
12/26/90
07/28/00
03/30/98
10/19/05
06/19/01
06/25/94
04/03/00
08/26/88
11/18/50
09/16/00
10/29/96
11/04/79
10/10/66
02/02/86

Booking

02/14/26 10:14
02/10/26 22:05
02/14/26 13:59
02/14/26 12:56
02/14/26 15:31
02/14/26 14:21
02/14/26 22:12
02/10/26 22:59
02/15/26 00:22
02/15/26 00:53
02/15/26 04:59
02/15/26 02:33
02/15/26 09:52
02/02/26 19:54
02/16/26 00:18
02/16/26 03:18
02/13/26 19:15
02/14/26 21:48
02/17/26 11:29
02/17/26 13:06
02/14/26 22:17
02/17/26 09:23
02/15/26 22:46
02/15/26 00:27
02/06/26 14:43

Release

02/15/26
02/16/26
02/17/26
02/17/26
02/17/26
02/14/26
02/14/26
02/15/26
02/15/26
02/15/26
02/15/26
02/15/26
02/15/26
02/15/26
02/16/26
02/16/26
02/15/26
02/17/26
02/17/26
02/17/26
02/17/26
02/17/26
02/17/26
02/17/26
02/17/26

Release

16:56
02:50
14:50
15:06
16:33
15:07
23:29
19:54
01:27
01:47
06:17
03:04
11:55
14:59
00:54
09:55
17:41
15:07
12:25
13:21
15:09
15:39
15:06
16:16
17:16

Hold

Charge:
Out of County
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:

Release

Credit
Released
OR
OR'D
OR
Bonded
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bonded
Bond
Time
OR
Bond
Book and
OR'D
Bond
OR
OR
Bond
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