



TWIN FALLS COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Jack Johnson, Sheriff

Twin Falls, Idaho

Don Newman, Chief

425 Shoshone Street North
PO Box 146
Twin Falls, ID 83303-0146

(208) 736-4177
Fax (208) 736-4171
www.twinfallscoso.com

Media Report (0500-2359)

Printed on February 27, 2026

Jacket #	Last, First Name	DOB	Booking Date	Release Date	Hold Reasons	Release Reason
181039	LOPEZ RUIZ, MANUEL		10/26/25	01/26/26 14:51	Charge:	OR
181245	HARTUNG, KYRA		12/30/25	01/27/26 15:21	Charge:	OR
181245	HARTUNG, KYRA		12/30/25	01/27/26 16:36	Out of	OR'D
181188	LANSDON, BLAKE		01/20/26	01/26/26 15:28	Charge:	OR
261804	SMITH, SCOTT		01/23/26	01/27/26 12:43	Charge:	Bonded
181004	SMOTHERS, LOUIS		01/24/26	01/26/26 21:39	Charge:	Credit Time Served
178891	HAMMAN, WILLIAM		01/25/26	01/26/26 00:04	Charge:	Bond
181335	SERR, JOSHUA		01/25/26	01/26/26 01:16	Charge:	Book and Release
181336	JIMENEZ, JOSE		01/26/26	01/26/26 09:19	Charge:	Bond
175532	CERVANTES,		01/26/26	01/26/26 14:34	Charge:	OR
181267	JEFFERS, JUAN		01/26/26	01/26/26 16:42	Charge:	Bond
177959	ROMERO, MICHAEL		01/27/26	01/27/26 10:08	Charge:	Book & Release
181090	MCCREA, DEVIN		11/10/25	01/26/26 12:41	Charge:	OR
174740	MCENTARFER, ERIC		01/26/26	01/26/26 13:54	Out of	Released to Other
181338	Peace, Kimberlie		01/26/26	01/26/26 14:53	Charge:	Book and Release
178352	HANSON, DYLAN		01/24/26	01/26/26 20:48	Charge:	Bond
181340	YARBROUGH,		01/27/26	01/27/26 06:36	Charge:	Bond
175222	RATHBUN, KEVIN		01/23/26	01/27/26 08:40	Charge:	Bond
180745	CASTRO, JOEY		01/26/26	01/27/26 14:55	Charge:	Bond
181123	GUEVARA, ROMAN		01/09/26	01/27/26 19:53	Charge:	Bond
261794	SNOW, DALE		01/27/26	01/27/26 22:05	Charge:	Bond

Jacket #	Last, First Name	DOB	Booking Date	Release Date	Hold Reasons	Release Reason
167950	ROSALES CANO,		01/27/26	01/27/26 20:28	Charge:	Book and Release
161872	ALAMILLO, MIGUEL		01/27/26	01/27/26 23:21	Charge:	Bond

Total Records: 23



TWIN FALLS COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Jack Johnson, Sheriff

Twin Falls, Idaho

Don Newman, Chief

425 Shoshone Street North
PO Box 146
Twin Falls, ID 83303-0146

(208) 736-4177
Fax (208) 736-4171
www.twinfallscoso.com

Media Report (0000-0500)

Printed on February 27, 2026

Jacket #	Last, First Name	DOB	Booking	Release	Release	Hold	Release
181349	STONE, TANNER	04/04/06	02/13/26 16:40	02/13/26	17:19	Out of County	Bonded
177732	LEFFLER, JAMES	12/02/65	02/15/26 00:38	02/17/26	15:06	Charge:	OR'D
181305	HUNTER, BRACKEN	08/10/05	01/16/26 17:09	02/14/26	06:46	Charge:	Credit
172228	MALDONADO,	10/04/00	01/28/26 10:14	02/17/26	09:48	Charge:	Credit
128334	JASPER, MICHAEL	02/10/70	02/08/26 09:59	02/15/26	19:23	Charge:	Bond
177161	NAGEL, JOSHUA	08/18/91	02/12/26 20:11	02/15/26	13:22	Charge:	Bond
181382	KRUGER, STEVEN	11/26/86	02/12/26 16:21	02/17/26	16:35	Charge:	OR
181398	VANHOOK, ERIK	07/18/78	02/13/26 01:59	02/13/26	04:25	Charge:	Bond
261835	SEIG, JASEN	10/10/82	02/13/26 04:37	02/13/26	11:16	Warrant:	Bonded
181397	RIVERO, RAUL	10/03/91	02/13/26 01:38	02/13/26	06:38	Charge:	Bond
181399	PULLMAN, BRENDEN	07/05/03	02/13/26 03:02	02/13/26	15:29	Charge:	Bond
181402	CORREA, JESUS JR	06/05/97	02/13/26 12:03	02/13/26	15:43	Charge:	Bond
261837	MIINCH, CORY	02/20/86	02/13/26 17:48	02/13/26	20:53	Charge:	Bonded
125975	PEDIGO, ANDREW	10/07/72	02/12/26 17:32	02/13/26	13:56	Charge:	OR'D
181403	TREJO LOPEZ, JOSE	10/08/96	02/13/26 22:01	02/15/26	22:50	Charge:	State No
173874	SHORT, KELLIN	01/17/02	10/22/25 19:01	02/14/26	06:44	Charge:	Credit
261838	CALIZ-PINEDA,	11/09/04	02/13/26 23:38	02/14/26	00:15	Charge:	Book &
178401	WOLTERS, KALEB	01/28/03	02/14/26 02:33	02/14/26	08:22	Charge:	Bond
181404	GARCIA, YSABELLA	04/23/07	02/14/26 08:31	02/16/26	08:37	Charge:	Credit
178751	LUGO, CHRISTOPHER	06/04/01	02/14/26 02:51	02/17/26	17:18	Charge:	OR
181407	ABDULLAH, AHMED	01/01/86	02/14/26 16:25	02/15/26	11:55	Charge:	Bond

Jacket #	Last, First Name	DOB	Booking	Release	Release	Hold	Release
176018	TORRES, JORGE	10/24/91	02/14/26 10:14	02/15/26	16:56	Charge:	Credit
176490	PHIPPS, MCKENZIE	02/29/00	02/10/26 22:05	02/16/26	02:50	Out of County	Released
181406	NEW, TABATHA	03/11/81	02/14/26 13:59	02/17/26	14:50	Charge:	OR
261839	OGLESBEE, SHANE	12/30/77	02/14/26 12:56	02/17/26	15:06	Charge:	OR'D
174665	BAKER, GABRIEL	11/06/80	02/14/26 15:31	02/17/26	16:33	Charge:	OR
261840		02/08/71	02/14/26 14:21	02/14/26	15:07	Charge:	Bonded
181408	GIER, KARI	10/14/79	02/14/26 22:12	02/14/26	23:29	Charge:	Bond
181388	CORDELL, DONALD	04/05/62	02/10/26 22:59	02/15/26	19:54	Charge:	Bond
181409	JONES, LEAH	12/07/81	02/15/26 00:22	02/15/26	01:27	Charge:	Bond
181411	DUHERIC, ALMA	07/26/89	02/15/26 00:53	02/15/26	01:47	Charge:	Bond
52105	PINKERTON, VINCENT	11/22/67	02/15/26 04:59	02/15/26	06:17	Charge:	Bond
181412	POHLMAN, FELISHA	12/26/90	02/15/26 02:33	02/15/26	03:04	Charge:	Bond
181211	BLAYLOCK, BRANDON	07/28/00	02/15/26 09:52	02/15/26	11:55	Charge:	Bond
181014	BEAN, GABRIEL	03/30/98	02/02/26 19:54	02/15/26	14:59	Charge:	Bond
179939	BERNAL,	10/19/05	02/16/26 00:18	02/16/26	00:54	Charge:	Bonded
181413	HIGDEM, FINN	06/19/01	02/16/26 03:18	02/16/26	09:55	Charge:	Bond
177609	CUMMINS, TYSON	06/25/94	02/13/26 19:15	02/15/26	17:41	Charge:	Time
180817	HERNANDEZ, ALEXIA	04/03/00	02/14/26 21:48	02/17/26	15:07	Charge:	OR
173949	SALDANA, NAKEYA	08/26/88	02/17/26 11:29	02/17/26	12:25	Charge:	Bond
181415	ADAMS, ILEEN	11/18/50	02/17/26 13:06	02/17/26	13:21	Charge:	Book and
261841	MONTELONGO,	09/16/00	02/14/26 22:17	02/17/26	15:09	Charge:	OR'D
181414	VILLASENOR, JORGE	10/29/96	02/17/26 09:23	02/17/26	15:39	Charge:	Bond
123819	PASTOOR, JANET	11/04/79	02/15/26 22:46	02/17/26	15:06	Charge:	OR
181410	CUSHMAN, GRAIG	10/10/66	02/15/26 00:27	02/17/26	16:16	Charge:	OR
176199	GREENWOOD,	02/02/86	02/06/26 14:43	02/17/26	17:16	Charge:	Bond

Total Records: 46

Jacket # Last, First Name DOB Booking Release Release Hold Release